Avon Free Library
2025 Approved Budget

Income
Direct Public Support
Grants
Interest
Misc Income
Tax Revenue
Total Income
Expense

Contract Services
Facilities & Equipment
Labor

Materials

Operations

Utilities

Misc Expenses

Total Expenses

Net Ordinary Income

$ 12,700.00
$ 15,000.00
$ 13,000.00
$ 2,300.00

$ 279,000.00

$ 322,000.00

$ 13,990.00
$ 13,800.00
$ 230,958.00
$ 28,500.00
$ 21,702.00
$ 10,400.00

$ 2,500.00

$ 321,850.00

$ 150.00



