Avon Free Library 2025 Approved Budget

Income			
	Direct Public Support		\$ 12,700.00
	Grants		\$ 15,000.00
	Interest		\$ 13,000.00
	Misc Income		\$ 2,300.00
	Tax Revenue	_	\$ 279,000.00
Total Income		_	\$ 322,000.00
Expense			
	Contract Services		\$ 13,990.00
	Facilities & Equipment		\$ 13,800.00
	Labor		\$ 230,958.00
	Materials		\$ 28,500.00
	Operations		\$ 21,702.00
	Utilities		\$ 10,400.00
	Misc Expenses	_	\$ 2,500.00
Total Expenses		_	\$ 321,850.00

Net Ordinary Income

\$

150.00